Mob ①: 94680-73409 Phone ^२: 01663-253044

E-mail id: gtbssshansi@gmail.com

GURU TEGH BAHADUR SCHOOL



Kundnapur Road, Hansi-125033 (HARYANA)

Being Run By: Dashmesh Education & Minority Charitable Trust, Hansi

Affiliated to CBSE 531536, School Code-41506

An English Medium Co-educational School

PARENT TEACHERS ASSOCIATION 2024-25					
S.No.	Name of Members	Gender	Description	Class	Designation
1	Annu Rani	Female	Parent Representative	I	Member
2	Rajender Singh	Male	Parent Representative	II	Member
3	Poonam	Female	Parent Representative	III	Member
4	Sunil Kumar	Male	Parent Representative	IV	Member
5	Ritu	Female	Parent Representative	V	Member
6	Khushboo	Female	Parent Representative	VI	Member
7	Harish	Male	Parent Representative	VII	Member
8	Vijay	Male	Parent Representative	VIII	Member
9	Satish Kumar	Male	Parent Representative	IX	Member
10	Geeta	Female	Parent Representative	Х	Member
13	Charanjeet singh	Male	Management Representative		Member
14	Neha Bajaj	Female	Primary Representative		Member
15	Suman	Female	Middle Representative		Member
16	Neeru	Female	Secondary Representative		Member
17	Sapna Jain	Female	Principal		Member Secretary

Principal
Guru Tegh Bahadur School
Hansi